Writing-Intensive Seat Availability Report:
AY 2007-2008

Number of Courses Designated as WI

G Courses Honors Major Major Electives Total
Non-Honors Requirements
1000-level* 6 16 0 0 22
2000-level 22 13 22 13 70
3000-level 14 16 50 129 209
4000-level 38 28 28 79 173
TOTALS 80 73 100 221 474
Number of WI Seats by Level
G Courses Honors Major Major Total
Non-honors Requirements Electives
1000-level 1,182 252 0 0 1,434
2000-level 2,713 211 2,833 513 6,270
3000-level 1,212 143 2,964 3,500 7,819
4000-level 3,005 137 2,055 1,453 6,650
TOTALS 8,112 743 7,852 5,466 22,173

! The 1000-level courses and seat counts do not include English 1001G, 1002G, 1090G or 1092G, which are

writing-centered courses. Those courses are not counted in this report for any of the 1000-level numbers.




Number of Seats by Semester

G Courses Honors Major Major Totals
Non-Honors Elective Requirement
Fall 2007 3,268 397 2,511 4,013 10,189
Spring 2008 3,198 343 2,557 3,510 9,608
Summer 2008 1,646 3 398 329 2,376
TOTALS 8,112 743 5,466 7,852 22,173
Number of Courses & Seats by General Education Requirements?
Humanities & Fine Arts Courses
Designated Total Seats® Total Seats Total Seats Total Seats
WI G Fall 2007 Spring 2008 | Summer 2008 | AY 2007-2008
Courses
African 2 202 241 30 473
American Studies
Art 3 32 21 0 53
English 6 416 426 75 917
Foreign 11 181 175 0 356
Language
History 5 844 796 80 1,720
Music 1 77 90 0 167
Philosophy* 2 0 0 0 0
Physical 1 119 90 60 269
Education
Theatre 3 70 60 30 160
TOTALS 34 1,941 1,899 275 4,115

2 Does not include honors sections of courses.
® Seats in honors courses have not been included in this column in any of the following tables.
* PHI 3100 and 3110 are cross-listed with English. Seats for these courses are given in the English section only.
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Mathematics & Scientific Awareness

Total Seats Seats Seats Total Seats
Designated WI Fall 2007 Spring 2008 Summer 2008 AY 2007-08
G Courses
Mathematics 1 40 41 81
Biology 0
Chemistry 0
Earth Science 0
Geology 1 20 22 42
Physics 1 24 48 72
TOTALS 3 84 111 0 195
Social and Behavioral Sciences
Total Seats Seats Seats Total Seats AY
Designated Fall 2007 Spring 2008 | Summer 2008 2007-08
WI G
Courses
Anthropology
Geography
History 2 211 141 60 412
Philosophy 2 0 30 0 30
Psychology
Sociology
Women’s Studies 1 75 75 25 175
TOTALS 25 286 246 85 617
Senior Seminar
Total Designated Seats Seats Seats Total Seats AY
WI G Courses Fall 2007 Spring 2008 Summer 2008 2007-08
38 869 850 1,286 3,005

CASA Writing Intensive Seat Report AY 2007-2008, p. 3




	Number of WI Seats by Level
	Number of Seats by Semester
	G Courses
	Honors 
	Major Elective
	Major Requirement
	Totals 
	Fall 2007
	3,268
	397
	2,511
	4,013
	10,189
	Spring 2008
	3,198
	343
	2,557
	3,510
	9,608
	Summer 2008
	1,646
	3
	398
	329
	2,376
	TOTALS
	8,112
	743
	5,466
	7,852
	22,173
	Number of Courses & Seats by General Education Requirements
	Humanities & Fine Arts Courses
	African American Studies
	Art
	English
	History
	Music
	Philosophy
	Physical Education
	Theatre
	TOTALS
	Mathematics & Scientific Awareness
	Mathematics
	Biology
	Earth Science
	Geology
	Physics
	TOTALS
	Social and Behavioral Sciences
	Anthropology
	Geography
	History
	Psychology
	Sociology
	Women’s Studies
	TOTALS


