Writing-Intensive Seat Availability Report: AY 2007-2008

Number of Courses Designated as WI

	G Courses Non-Honors	Honors	Major Requirements	Major Electives	Total
1000-level ¹	6	16	0	0	22
2000-level	22	13	22	13	70
3000-level	14	16	50	129	209
4000-level	38	28	28	79	173
TOTALS	80	73	100	221	474

Number of WI Seats by Level

	G Courses Non-honors	Honors	Major Requirements	Major Electives	Total
1000-level	1,182	252	0	0	1,434
2000-level	2,713	211	2,833	513	6,270
3000-level	1,212	143	2,964	3,500	7,819
4000-level	3,005	137	2,055	1,453	6,650
TOTALS	8,112	743	7,852	5,466	22,173

¹ The 1000-level courses and seat counts do not include English 1001G, 1002G, 1090G or 1092G, which are writing-centered courses. Those courses are not counted in this report for any of the 1000-level numbers.

Number of Seats by Semester

	G Courses Non-Honors	Honors	Major Elective	Major Requirement	Totals
Fall 2007	3,268	397	2,511	4,013	10,189
Spring 2008	3,198	343	2,557	3,510	9,608
Summer 2008	1,646	3	398	329	2,376
TOTALS	8,112	743	5,466	7,852	22,173

Number of Courses & Seats by General Education Requirements²

Humanities & Fine Arts Courses

	Designated WI G	Total Seats ³ Fall 2007	Total Seats Spring 2008	Total Seats Summer 2008	Total Seats AY 2007-2008
	Courses	1 an 2007	Spring 2000	Summer 2000	111 2007 2000
African	2	202	241	30	473
American Studies					
Art	3	32	21	0	53
English	6	416	426	75	917
Foreign Language	11	181	175	0	356
History	5	844	796	80	1,720
Music	1	77	90	0	167
Philosophy ⁴	2	0	0	0	0
Physical Education	1	119	90	60	269
Theatre	3	70	60	30	160
TOTALS	34	1,941	1,899	275	4,115

Does not include honors sections of courses.
 Seats in honors courses have not been included in this column in any of the following tables.
 PHI 3100 and 3110 are cross-listed with English. Seats for these courses are given in the English section only. CASA Writing Intensive Seat Report AY 2007-2008, p. 2

Mathematics & Scientific Awareness

	Total Designated WI G Courses	Seats Fall 2007	Seats Spring 2008	Seats Summer 2008	Total Seats AY 2007-08
Mathematics	1	40	41		81
Biology	0				
Chemistry	0				
Earth Science	0				
Geology	1	20	22		42
Physics	1	24	48		72
TOTALS	3	84	111	0	195

Social and Behavioral Sciences

	Total Designated WI G Courses	Seats Fall 2007	Seats Spring 2008	Seats Summer 2008	Total Seats AY 2007-08
Anthropology					
Geography					
History	2	211	141	60	412
Philosophy	2	0	30	0	30
Psychology					
Sociology					
Women's Studies	1	75	75	25	175
TOTALS	25	286	246	85	617

Senior Seminar

Total Designated	Seats	Seats	Seats	Total Seats AY
WI G Courses	Fall 2007	Spring 2008	Summer 2008	2007-08
38	869	850	1,286	3,005